

**CHOCOLATE PUDDING**

<b>Product Name:</b>	CHOCOLATE PUDDING
<b>Individual pack weight:</b>	125g
<b>No. packs per outer:</b>	12

<b>Ingredients List:</b>	Reconstituted skimmed <b>milk, cream</b> (40% fat), sugar, chocolate (4%) (cocoamass, sugar, emulsifier: <b>Soy</b> lecithin; natural flavouring); modified maize starch, fat reduced cocoapowder (2%), maltodextrine, emulsifier (monoglyceride), stabilizer (carrageenan).	
<b>Allergen Info:</b>	Contains: milk, Soy.	
<b>Suitable for Vegetarians?</b>	yes	
<b>Storage Instructions</b>	Keep cool (max. 7°C)	
<b>Suitable for home freezing?</b>	no	
<b>Shelf life from production:</b>	DOP + 90 days	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
As sold/As consumed (please indicate)		
	Nutrition per 100g	Nutrition per serving 125g
Energy kcal/kJ	150/625	188/781
Protein	2.5	3.1
Carbohydrate	20.2	25.3
Of which sugars	16.5	20.6
Fat	6.4	8.0
Of which saturates	4.8	6
Fibre	0.3	0.4
Sodium (2 d.p)	0.04	0.05
Is above info theoretical or from analysis?		theoretical

**CHOCOLATE PUDDING**

<b>Producing Factory Information.</b>	
<b>Name of Factory:</b>	EURODESSERTS NV BE CO 459 EG
<b>Address of Factory:</b>	LOCHTEMANWEG 4 3580 BERINGEN BELGIUM
<b>Emergency contact</b>	Nathalie Nijs, Managing Director Mobile +32 (0)476 971500
<b>Date</b>	28/11/2018
<b>Signature &amp; Stamp</b>	<p>na. EURODESSERTS n.v. Lochtemanweg 4 B-3580 BERINGEN TEL. +32 11 450 790 • Fax +32 11 433 543</p> 